HVL900-12IO1
Part Number HVL900-12IO1
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IC CTLR AC 900A 1200V HVL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
HVL900-12IO1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of HVL900-12IO1
Manufacturer Part Number HVL900-12IO1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description IC CTLR AC 900A 1200V HVL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Off State 1200V Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 2V
Structure 1-Phase Controller - All SCRs Series -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Module
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 140°C (TJ) Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 900A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 9200A, 10100A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 150mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ HVL900-12IO1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for HVL900-12IO1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
HVL-2 FUSE CARTRIDGE 2A 10KVAC NON STD Eaton 500 pcs
HVLED805TR IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE DIM 16SO STMicroelectronics 7500 pcs
HVL-1 FUSE CARTRIDGE 1A 10KVAC NON STD Eaton 500 pcs
HVLED001ATR IC LED DRVR OFFL PWM SSO10 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
HVLED001A IC LED DRVR OFFL PWM SSO10 STMicroelectronics 358 pcs
HVLED001TR IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE DIM 10SSOP STMicroelectronics 6600 pcs
HVLED002TR HIGH PERFORMANCE CURRENT MODE LE STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
HVL-1/8 FUSE CRTRDGE 125MA 10KVAC NONSTD Eaton 500 pcs
HVL900-16IO1 IC CTLR AC 900A 1600V HVL IXYS 500 pcs
HVL-3 FUSE CARTRIDGE 3A 10KVAC NON STD Eaton 500 pcs
HVL-1-1/2 FUSE CRTRDGE 1.5A 10KVAC NON STD Eaton 500 pcs
HVLED001 IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE DIM 10SSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
HVL900-14IO1 IC CTLR AC 900A 1400V HVL IXYS 500 pcs
HVLED002 IC LED CONTROLLER 8SOIC STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
HVL900-18IO1 IC CTLR AC 900A 1800V HVL IXYS 500 pcs
HVLED805 IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE DIM 16SO STMicroelectronics 2554 pcs
HVL-1/16 FUSE CARTRIDGE 62.5MA 10KVAC Eaton 500 pcs
HVL-1/2 FUSE CRTRDGE 500MA 10KVAC NONSTD Eaton 500 pcs
HVLED807PF IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE DIM 16SO STMicroelectronics 1000 pcs
HVL-1/4 FUSE CRTRDGE 250MA 10KVAC NONSTD Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
HVL900-12IO1 Details PDF